# Federal Bureau of Investigation Laboratory Division

# LABORATORY WORK SHEET

To: Special Agent John R. Burge

Naval Criminal Investigative Service

P.O. Box 452138

San Diego, California 92145

Date: January 14, 2009

Case ID No.: 95A-HQ-1601470

Lab No.: 090109019 NY

Reference: Communication dated January 8, 2009

Your No.: 12JUN08-MWMM-0025-8FMA

Title: CAPTAIN DOUGLAS SCOTT WACKER:

JESSICA LEE BROODER - VICTIM; ELIZABETH MARIE EASLEY - VICTIM;

NICOLE COLLEEN CUSACK - VICTIM;

SEX OFFENSES

Date specimens received: January 9, 2009

## Specimens:

Q1 Head hair sample from Jessica Lee Brooder (010-09)

Q2 Head hair sample from Elizabeth Marie Easley (011-09)

Q3 Head hair sample from Nicole Colleen Cusack (012-09)

Q4-Q5 Boots from Nicole Colleen Cusack (013-09)

NE1 Department of Navy investigative notes (011-09)

NE2 Department of Navy investigative notes (012-09)

FBI Laboratory Shipping Invoice Federal Bureau of Investigation 2501 Investigation Parkway Quantico, VA 22135				Mail Room S	Stamps .		
Date:04/01/2009							
To:  NCIS MWFO Attn: Evidence Custodian 17th St. Bldg 1224 Camp Pendleton, CA 92055	-5238	22					
	397 (Recipient)						
Carrier:		Cla	ssification	Level:			
FedEx USPS Registered Other		\   		d-Not Sensit d-Sensitive al	tive		
Special Services:			Secret				
Saturday Delivery Return Recei	pt (USPS only)	П	Fragile Ma	terial*	Perishable Material	*	
Hazardous Material* ? (Packaged by:		السنط			. And the second	100	
*asterisked items must be described below	(Signature)			(	_Date:	-	_)
Description of Contents:		_					
Q1-Q5, NE1-NE2							
A.							
Declared Value \$ 0 (Required for International Shipments)							
FBI File #:	Lab #(s):						
95A-HQ-1601470	090109019 NY						
			_				
Tracking Information:			Point-of-	Contact Info	rmation:	-	
			Name: Lo			Ext. 7	172
			Unit: EC				
						Rm: _	
			Initials of	Preparer:	KLD		

71

0105-LF-800-5520

A	CONTING	i.	LOG NUMBER IDENCE	
MAME OF	PERSON FROM WH	NO MANAGERT STATES	MA 197.09 2	E AND TIME OF SEIZURE
AKISI	LA Maga	or Vide download	LOCATION WHERE PROPERTY SEIZED	Ada 7708
AL TITLE	411-1	CUGIAS SCOTT 1/AD	T	100
ITEM	QUAN- TITY	DISPOSAL DESCRIPTION OF ART	1	ENTIFYING MARKS, CONDITION
A			posen by contag	Marel Duna
		31		X-50( )
		Tuit willy	iew of Ames Ale	x luwofk
			ato it, could w	I red eviden
		lee and	noted 123	21) 40169.
			The state of the s	
u ja	Pare.	*		
			H = I	
			Hilling July	
NAME AND	SIGNATURE OF W	TNESS (IF AVAILABLE)	NAME AND SIGNATURE OF RECEIVING	S/A
Carlot of a	Maria Mara		I will which it	al de in Side
Stoutie Cole I	Charles Wille	CHAIN	OF CUSTODY	11
	DATE &	CHAIN	OF CUSTODY	
ITEM		CHAIN RELEASED BY	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE
ITEM	DATE & TIME	NAME (1)	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE
ITEM	DATE &	NAME ORGANIZATION	NAME ORGANIZATION	* ( L
ITEM	DATE & TIME	NAME Parce de 2	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE Sala kays
ITEM	21)ANG 1453	ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE	* ( L
ITEM	DATE & TIME	NAME ORGANIZATION ALL	RECEIVED BY  NAME  10.10010  ORGANIZATION  F. J.	s ( 1
A	21)ANG 1453	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	Sala kang g
ITEM	71)AN9 1453	ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Sala kang g
A	21)ANG 1453	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	s ( 1
ITEM	71)AN9 1453	ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION	Sala kang g
A	71)AN9 1453	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	Sale kny g
ITEM	71)AN9 1453	ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE NAME	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	Sala kayo g
ITEM	21)ANG 1453 28 127	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  MAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  MAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	Sala kayo g
A	21)ANG 1453 28 127	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION	Sale kny g
A	21)AN9 1453 25 MJ 7	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  MAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  MAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	Sale kny g
ITEM	21) ANG 1453 25 127	ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE NAME NAME	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  NAME  NAME	Sale kny g

U.S. NAVAL CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE SERVICE EVIDENCE CUSTODY DOCUMENT CODE MINAM 17 MINOS MINAM COZS - STATA LOCATION WHERE PROPERTY SEIZED HALKER I CULLAS GUTT NI TITLE THRUKER DISPOSAL DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLE - MODEL NUMBER, SERIAL NUMBER, IDENTIFYING MARKS, CONDITION, AND VALUE WHEN APPROPRIATE. ITEM 4 town paper lay rentaring two will be continued and sind contains, and contain contal swal for starteRed of box necked and swend ration contains one was and should stated with and enclosed type and marked " 188 NAME AND SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (IF AVAILABLE) DATE & ITEM RELEASED BY RECEIVED BY PURPOSE TIME MAME 76)4NO9 ORGANIZATION 1 NUS 0935 SIGNATURE ORGANIZATION 1 9932 MAME ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE SIGNATURE NAME ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE SIGNATURE NCIS FORMGODEN WORKEW POP2) 000004 0105-LF-800-5520

CHAIN OF CUSTODY CONTINUED ON REVERSE

## FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY - LAW ENFORCEMENT SENSITIVE



#### DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY US ARMY CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION LABORATORY **4930 N 31ST STREET** FOREST PARK, GA 30297-5205

CILA - EP

30 January 2009

MEMORANDUM FOR SPECIAL AGENT IN CHARGE, NAVAL CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE SERVICE, RESIDENT AGENCY MIRAMAR, BOX 452138, SAN DIEGO, CA 92145

SUBJECT: Evidence Processing - Receipt of Evidence

USACIL Case Number: 2008-CID131-2407

Investigating Office Case Number:

12JUN08-MWMM-0025-8FMA Container ID: 09-01-359-E

- 1. Your evidence submission has been received at the United States Army Criminal Investigation Laboratory on 1/30/2009 from the NCISRA MIRAMAR CA, via FedEx, Mail Number: 796288229552. When submitting additional evidence for this case, please cite your case number and the USACIL case number on the Forensic Laboratory Examination Request. Include an email address and fax number.
- Your case is currently being processed as EXPEDITE / Trial/Article 32/39A and the projected routing as: DNA.
- 3. If you have any questions concerning the status of the case, or if you need to expedite/cancel the case, please contact us by phone, FAX, or E-mail. The numbers are as follows: TELEPHONE: Comercial: (404) 469-7109/7110/7082/4612/4613/4614 DSN:797-7109/7110/7082/4613/4614/4612 FAX: Comercial:(404) 469-4615 DSN:797-4615 E-MAIL:usacil@usacil.army.mil or undersigned direct.

CHRISTINE COOPER Evidence Controller



AN ASCLD/LAB ACCREDITED LABORATORY (SINCE 1985)

		FORENSIC LABORATORY	EXAMINATION REQUES	ST .	
1. TO:		2. FROM:	4. EXAM PRIORITY	E LADINE ONLY	
Director USACIL 4930 N. 31st	t Street GA 30297-5205	Special Agent J.R. Burge Naval Criminal Investigative Service PO Box 452138 San Diego, CA 92145	ROUTINE  EXPEDITE	5. LAB USE ONLY a. LAB CASE #	
Other (Spec		3. RETURN EVIDENCE TO:  Naval Criminal Investigative Service PO Box 452138 San Diego, CA 92145	□ Subject in pre-trial confinement      □ Subject pending PCS/     □ Separation/Reenlist (*)      □ Other (Specify in Block 13)	b. METHOD OF RECEIPT  c. RECEIVED BY/DATE	
			*Date <u>02-06FEB 09</u>		
6. SUBMITTING	AGENCY CASE NU	MBER	7. TYPE OF OFFENSE		
12JUN08-MWM	M-0025-8FMA		RAPE		
DATE:	IDENCE SUBMITTE	D MAIL METHOD:	LAB CASE #:	SUSPECT(S):	
24NOV08		FEDEX	2008-CID131-2407	S/WACKER, DOUGLAS SCOTT	
9. SUSPECT(S) [	Last, first and midd	lle name(s)]	10. VICTIM(S) [Last, first and	middle name(s)i	
WACKER, DOU	GLAS SCOTT		BROODER, JESSICA LEE EASLEY, ELIZABETH MARIE		
11. BRIEF DESCR EVIDENCE O	RIPTION (SYNOPSIS	S) OF CASE FACTS THAT MIGHT AS CUMENTATION ATTACHED (e.g., S	SSIST THE LABORATORY IN E) ummary of investigation, crime so	(AMINING OR EVALUATING THE cane sketches/photographs, statements)	
Suspect and Victin went to a club wh drink. V/EASLE Victims leave bar any type of interce EASLEY leaves renaked V/BROODER wears since the assault as	ms went out to dinner ere Suspect bought bo Y only had a couple o together and return to burse with her. V/EA oom and goes to frien ER and puts them on I for some time. Both is she is menstruating.	with friends in New Orleans, LA. All the Victims a drink a piece. V/BROODEI of drinks from hers and she also began to a hotel room purchased by Suspect. V/I SLEY has memories of naked Suspect to de froom, friend has V/EASLEY retrieve	ree consumed alcohol but not to the R drank her entire drink and ceased lose time but she has flashes of men EASLEY has flashes of Suspect on wering himself on top of an unconst V/BROODER from Suspect's room OODER back to friends room and home in an airport, V/BROODER to was lodged in her uterus.	point of intoxication. Suspect and Victims to have any memories after consuming nory throughout the night. Suspect and op of her but does not believe suspect has clous and naked V/BROODER. V/  V/EASLEY attempts to put jeans on as her put on the marcon shorts which V/ attempts to change a tenying upon	
	1	12. EVIDENCE			
a. EXHIBIT		b. DES	SCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT		
Α	Two cotton tipped : contains oral swab	swabs contained in small white cardboard of interior of S/WACKER's mouth.	cartons. First swab labeled "contr	ol." Second swab labeled "oral" and	
Á		2 2			
				55 To	
	227				
٠					
				а	

0000

JAN 2000062009

Adobe Designer 7.0

From: Origin ID: CLDA (760) 725-5158

Tim Jordan NCIS Box 555238

17th Street Bldg 1224 Camp Pendleton, CA 92055



**BILL SENDER** 

SHIP TO: (000) 000-0000

**Evidence Custodian** USACIL

4930 N. 31st St

Forest Park, GA 30297

Ship Date: 2/JANU9 ActWgt: 20.0 LB 

Dims: 14 X 10 X 9 IN

Delivery Address Bar Code



Ref# Invoice # PO# Dept#

7962 8822 9552

WED - 28JAN STANDARD OVERNI

NI DBNA

30297 GA-US ATL



After anting this label:

1. Use the 'Frint' button on this page to print your lattel to your asser or inkiet primer.

2. Fcic the printed page along the horizontal line.

3. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment so that the barcode portion of the label can be read and scanned.

Warning: Use only the printed original label for shipping. Using a photocopy of this label for shipping purposes is traudulent and do esuit in additional billing charges, along with the cancellation of your FedEx account number

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on fedex.com.FedEx will no responsible for any claim in excess of \$100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, un you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Ser Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any osc, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, and dental consequential, or special is limited to the greater of \$100 or the authorized declared v Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is \$500, e.g. jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our ServiceGuios. W. itten claims must be filed within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.

Global House | FedEx Service Info | About FedEx Service Relations | Careers | Fedex com Terms of Use | Privacy Policy | Site Map |

This site is protected by copyright and trademark laws under US and International law. All rights reserved.@ 1995- 2009 FedEx



2501 Investigation Parkway Quantico, Virginia 22135

To:

Special Agent John R. Burge

Naval Criminal Investigative Service

P.O. Box 452138

San Diego, California 92145

Date: January 15, 2009

Case ID No.: 95A-HQ-1601470

Lab No.: 090109019 NY

Reference: Communication dated January 8, 2009

Your No.: 12JUN08-MWMM-0025-8FMA

Title:

CAPTAIN DOUGLAS SCOTT WACKER;

JESSICA LEE BROODER - VICTIM;

ELIZABETH MARIE EASLEY - VICTIM; NICOLE COLLEEN CUSACK - VICTIM;

SEX OFFENSES

Date specimens received: January 9, 2009

The FBI Laboratory has received your request for examination. The accompanying items of evidence have been inventoried. The provided listing and description of the submitted items may be subject to change when the examination phase begins. If changes are made, they will be reflected in the Report of Examination issued by the examiner making the change.

### Specimens:

Q1 Head hair sample from Jessica Lee Brooder (010-09)

Q2 Head hair sample from Elizabeth Marie Easley (011-09)

Q3 Head hair sample from Nicole Colleen Cusack (012-09)

Q4-Q5 Boots from Nicole Colleen Cusack (013-09)

NE1 Department of Navy investigative notes (011-09)

For Official Use Only

NE2 Department of Navy investigative notes (012-09)

Each examiner assigned to your request will issue a separate Report of Examination that will address the results of his/her expertise. For technical questions, contact the following unit(s) assigned to your case: Chemistry Unit - 703-632-8441.

If there is a change in the status of your investigation that would have an affect on the prioritization of your request, such as court deadlines, dismissal of charges, or guilty pleas; or if you have questions regarding the status of your case, contact Request Coordinator Lori Higginbotham Uhle at 703-632-7172.

Page 2 of 2

090109019 NY

For Official Use Only

				<ul> <li>************************************</li></ul>
		FORENSIC LABORATORY	EXAMINATION REQUEST	8
1. TO:		2. FROM:	4. EXAM PRIORITY	5. LAB USE ONLY
Director	*	Special Agent J.R. Burge		a. LAB CASE #
TICACIT		Naval Criminal Investigative Service	ROUTINE	a. LAB CASE #
₩ 4930 N. 31si	t Street	PO Box 452138	EXPEDITE	
Forest Park,	GA 30297-5205	San Diego, CA 92145		b. METHOD OF RECEIPT
	trong de la reco		Trial/Article 32/39A (*)	
Other (Spec	cify):		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	¥ 1
		3. RETURN EVIDENCE TO:	Subject in pre-trial confinement	
			Subject pending PCS/	<b>3</b>
94 		Naval Criminal Investigative Service	Separation/Reenlist (*)	c. RECEIVED BY/DATE
		PO Box 452138 San Diego, CA 92145	XOther (Specify in Block 13)	C. RECEIVED BY/DATE
		10		
			*D-4-	
		a a	*Date	1
. SUBMITTING	AGENCY CASE NU	MBER	7. TYPE OF OFFENSE	<del></del>
12JUN08-MWM	M-0025-8FMA		RAPE	
. PREVIOUS EV	IDENCE SUBMITTE	:D	L	
ATE:		MAIL METHOD:	LAB CASE #:	SUSPECT(S):
				23. 23. (3).
SUSPECT(S) [	Last, first and midd	lle name(s)]	10. VICTIM(S) [Last, first and mid	ddle name(s)?
WACKER, DOUG	CI A C COOTT			adie namejajj
Wilchelme, Door	SLAS SCOTT	w w	BROODER, JESSICA LEE EASLEY, ELIZABETH MARIE	w.
			T. DELEMETT MAKE	
. BRIEF DESCF	RIPTION (SYNOPSIS	S) OF CASE FACTS THAT MIGHT AS	SSIST THE LABORATORY IN EXAL	MINING OR EVALUATING THE
EVIDENCE O	R ADDITIONAL DO	CUMENTATION ATTACHED (e.g., S	ummary of investigation, crime scen	e sketches/photographs, statements)
Suspect and Victin	ns went out to dinner	with friends in New Orleans, LA. All th	ree consumed alcohol but not to the po	int of interiorities Connect and Missian
ATTE TO IT CITTO MILL	TI DUSPICEL DOUBLE DO	m vicinis a drink a biece – v/RRI il il il il	drank har entire drink and accord to	
· ····································	I omy had a couple of	f drinks from hers and she also began to la hotel room purchased by Suspect. V/F	loce time but the hat flather of mamor	or the sound have the
ay type of mucico	JULISC WILLI HEL. VICA	SLE I has memories of naked Suspect lov	wering himself on ton of an unaccession	1 - 1 TIMBOORER TO
ROODER wears	for some time. Both	Victims leave New Orleans On the way	DODER back to friends room and has h	ner put on the maroon shorts which V/
niving back in Sa	in Diego, initial test si	nows positive results for family of drugs	consistent with date rape drugs, second	test results are negative. V/
a. EXHIBIT		12. EVIDENCE		
a. EXHIBIT		b. DES	SCRIPTION OF EXHIBIT	
. 1	One pair of blue jea	ans worn by V/BROODER on the night o	f the assault, and immediately after the	assault.
2		boxer shorts worn by V/BROODER after		
	1	***		
3	One cotton swab co.	ntaining DNA sample from V/BROODE	R	
4	One cotton swab co	ntaining DNA sample from V/EASLEY		Ni Ni
		F 5		3
	1			

DD FORM 2922, JUL 2006

REPLACES DA FORM 3655, AF FORM 1880, AND NCIS FORM 5580/29, WHICH ARE OBSOLETE.

NCIS FORM 5580/29, WHICH

a. EXH	IBIT	b. DESCRIPTIO	M OF EARIDIT			
7		D. DESCRIPTIO	ON OF EXHIBIT			
				98		
	100					
	,		38			
	ė.					
	1					
545						
	1					
FVALUE						
CXXIVIII	NATION(S) REQUESTED (Briefly furnish any infor	mation or instructions	that might assist	the laborar	tory in examir	ing the evidence
			, perform any addi			
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect, Marine C Diego, CA					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C					e Corps Recruit
neliness o pot San I	due to completion of Law School by Suspect, Marine Collego, CA	orps Headquarters reques	ting expeditious ha	ndling throug	th SJA at Marin	e Corps Recruit
neliness op San I	due to completion of Law School by Suspect Marine C	b. TELEPHONE (Pr	ting expeditious ha	ndling throug	th SJA at Marin	e Corps Recruit
neliness of pot San I  INVES	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC	orps Headquarters reques	ting expeditious ha	ndling throug	th SJA at Marin	e Corps Recruit
. INVES . (Typed	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  or Printed) (Mandatory Information)	b. TELEPHONE (Pr	rimary/Alt): 858-577	ndling throug	th SJA at Marin	e Corps Recruit
neliness of pot San I  INVES  (Typed	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  or Printed) (Mandatory Information)	b. TELEPHONE (Proc. DSN (Primary/Alt)) d. Fax: 858-577-4	ting expeditious ha	ndling throug	th SJA at Marin	e Corps Recruit
INVES (Typed	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  or Printed) (Mandatory Information)	b. TELEPHONE (Proc. DSN (Primary/Alt) d. Fax: 858-577-4 e. E-Mail: john.r.b	imary/Alt): 858-577	ndling throug	th SJA at Marin	
INVES (Typed	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  TO Printed) (Mandatory Information)  THE STATE OF THE ST	b. TELEPHONE (Proc. DSN (Primary/Alt) d. Fax: 858-577-4 e. E-Mail: john.r.b	ting expeditious hat the state of the state	-1897/ 858-5	th SJA at Marin	
. INVES (Typed J.R. Burg	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  or Printed) (Mandatory Information)  te  LEY  15. I CERTIFY EVIDENCE HAS NOT BEEN SUBM  b. TYPED/PRINTED NAME OF REQUESTOR	b. TELEPHONE (Pric. DSN (Primary/Alt) d. Fax: 858-577-4 e. E-Mail: john.r.b	rimary/Alt): 858-577 :: :362 urge@navy.mil LABORATORY Firmary/Alt): 858-577	-1897/ 858-5	th SJA at Marin	
. INVES . (Typed J.R. Burg Pat KEI	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  or Printed) (Mandatory Information)  te  LEY  15. I CERTIFY EVIDENCE HAS NOT BEEN SUBN b. TYPED/PRINTED NAME OF REQUESTOR Burge, John R.	b. TELEPHONE (Proc. DSN (Primary/Alt) d. Fax: 858-577-4 e. E-Mail: john.r.b	rimary/Alt): 858-577 :: :362 urge@navy.mil LABORATORY Firmary/Alt): 858-577	-1897/ 858-5	th SJA at Marin	
meliness oppor San I	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  or Printed) (Mandatory Information)  te  LEY  15. I CERTIFY EVIDENCE HAS NOT BEEN SUBM  b. TYPED/PRINTED NAME OF REQUESTOR	b. TELEPHONE (Pric. DSN (Primary/Alt) d. Fax: 858-577-4 e. E-Mail: john.r.b	ting expeditious hat time timery/Alt): 858-577	-1897/ 858-5	th SJA at Marin	
neliness of pot San I  I INVES (Typed J.R. Burg Pat KEI	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  or Printed) (Mandatory Information)  te  LEY  15. I CERTIFY EVIDENCE HAS NOT BEEN SUBN b. TYPED/PRINTED NAME OF REQUESTOR Burge, John R.	b. TELEPHONE (Pric. DSN (Primary/Alt)) d. Fax: 858-577-4 e. E-Mail: john.r.b	rimary/Alt): 858-577 :: :362 urge@navy.mil LABORATORY Filmary/Alt): 858-577	-1897/ 858-5	th SJA at Marin	
. INVES . (Typed J.R. Burg Pat KEI	TIGATOR AND ALTERNATE POC  or Printed) (Mandatory Information)  te  LEY  15. I CERTIFY EVIDENCE HAS NOT BEEN SUBN b. TYPED/PRINTED NAME OF REQUESTOR Burge, John R.	b. TELEPHONE (Pr. c. DSN (Primary/Alt) d. Fax: 858-577-4 e. E-Mail: john.r.b	rimary/Alt): 858-577 :: :362 urge@navy.mil LABORATORY Filmary/Alt): 858-577	-1897/ 858-5	th SJA at Marin 77–4361 ME EXAMINA 77–4361	

Tim Jordan NCIS Box 555238 17th Street Bldg 1224 Camp Pendleton, CA 92055

**BILL SENDER** 

SHIP TO: (000) 000-0000 **Evidence Custodian** USACIL 4930 N. 31st St

Forest Park, GA 30297



CAD: 2540821/INET8091 Account#. S \*\*\* Delivery Address Bar Code

Dims: 10 X 8 X 4 IN



Ref# Invoice # PO# Dept #

ActWgt: 3.0 LB

0201

7971 2928 0143

MON - 24NOV STANDARD OVERNIC

30297 GA-US ATL





After printing this label:

1. Use the 'Print' button on this page to print your label to your laser or inkjet printer.

Fold the printed page along the horizontal line.

3. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment so that the barcode portion of the label can be read and scanned.

Warning: Use only the printed original label for shipping. Using a photocopy of this label for shipping purposes is fraudulent and cou result in additional billing charges, along with the cancellation of your FedEx account number. Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on fedex.com.FedEx will no

responsible for any claim in excess of \$100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, un you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Ser Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic valueof the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or special is limited to the greater of \$100 or the authorized declared v Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is \$500, e.g. jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our ServiceGuide. Written claims must be filed within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.

Global Home | FedEx Mobile | Service Info | About FedEx | Investor Relations | Careers | fedex.com Terms of Use | Privacy Policy | Site Map This site is protected by copyright and trademark laws under US and International law. All rights reserved. © 1995-2008 FedEx

- marie and	
	۲

CODE	. IVAVAL (	RIMINAL INVESTIGA	TIVE SERVICE EVIDENCE (	CUSTODY DOCUME
A1 (6)	atal 17	WHOM PROPERTY SELECTION	LOG NUMBER DAT	E AND TIME OF SEIZURE
1.00	OF PERSON FROM	WHOM PROPERTY SEIZED	LOCATION WHERE PROPERTY SEIZE	11100 1200 791
MI TITL		will yeller	111 MAY, The THE	ENCAS Alexant
ITEM		DOUGLAS - Com/1	CAPT LIGHT	
TIEM	QUAN-	ACTION DESCRIPTION OF A	ARTICLE - MODEL NUMBER, SERIAL NUMBER, ID	ENTIFYING MARKS, CONDITION, AN
A	1		in paul ty contain	
		1		
			the It's forcew of	Number 1 Had (k
		Clary Wall	id a to it, worked"	12 M: 1000 - Alichara
		11000 111	1 ( ) 1 2 ( ) 2 2	i divini - diveribiliti
		108.60	A, MACKER, GOOL	LAS COTT /CAPT
		11' All . J	torone of V/16/de	CLUSIECE
		F. Stark	lend wit and given	
				or condend to
			hird todence have	over keel 183
		CONFUX.		
		and the second s	- 1/2. + 1/2 - 1/2 - 1/2 -	
AME AN	D SIGNATURE OF V	VITNESS (IF AVAILABLE)	NAME AND SIGNATURE OF RECEIVING S	5/A
		Allana	Busy and to sold	1 MA SH
	T	CHAIR	OF CUSTODY	
ITEM	DATE &	RELEASED BY	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE
	( 9))Ecox	LUNG St. C	NAME	
Δ		ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZAȚION	1 5.6km
	1175	A/( / SIGNATURE	C. Conce	2
		NAME CREATION	SIGNATURE	
	10 Dies	NAME TEHTS	NAME O TOWNS	
H		ORGANIZATION POPULATION POPULATIO	ORGANIZATION NUMBER	
1 1			SIGNATURE :	CUIDAY
	0735	MMAXI	AND	CUSTORY
		NAME	HAME	
		ORGAMIZATION	ORGANIZATION	
		SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE	
		MALLE		
1		NAME	NAME	
		NAME ORGANIZATION	NAME ORGANIZATION	
	-			

CODE	ICONTRO	RIVINAL INVESTIGATI	VE SERVICE EV.JENCE C	USTODY DOCUMEN
1	( DESCRIPTION	INICA MINIATAL CORS STA	IMA 660-08 DATE	AND TIME OF SEIZURE
MAME O	F PERSON FROM WH	Description	LOCATION WHERE PROPERTY SEIZED	
NI TITL			AWMM My Troy	(MASALINIA)
ITEM	QUAN-	DISPOSAL DESCRIPTION OF AR	LSML TICLE - MODEL NUMBER, SERIAL NUMBER, IDE	WILEYING MARKE COURT
A	1 "			
	'		resulting rentaring on	
		1)VD+R 16 X	476B with the orto	ivstw wo April
		thousand (	Welly TATTON Server	ded only + Drow
		180, kid "17)	LILLY MERRING COSS. SFA	4A Apr. 1 78774N
			ounces the ACKER,	
			end", could with the	
		( 1 1 1 1 (w)	13 04DECOL	Te and the second
			FO CTYETE	
			Tolling to the	
			) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NAME AN	D SIGNATURE OF W	TNESS (IF AVAILABLE)	NAME AND SIGNATURE OF RECEIVING S	Tot San 162
EN+		CHAIN	OF CUSTODY	to the state of th
1				
ITEM	DATE & TIME	RELEASED BY	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE
	TIME	RELEASED BY	1 0001001	3
A		MYCH J. Z ORGANIZATION	RECEIVED BY  NAME  THINGS ORGANIZATION	PURPOSE
	CHI)E(OS		RECEIVED BY  NAME  THINOIR  ORGANIZATION  FIGHATURE	3
	041)E(08 1840	NAME  MYCH  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  THINDIA  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  Chicken	3
	CHI)E(OS	NAME  MYCH  ORGANIZATION  ALLS  SIGNATURE  NAME  TEMP	RECEIVED BY  NAME  THINDS ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  AME  T. P. JOPPAN	caldusing
	041)E(08 1840	NAME  MYCH  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  TEMPO  ORGANIZATION  DROP	RECEIVED BY  NAME  THUDOLA  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  Chicken	caldusing
	041)E(08 1840	NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  TEMPO  ORGANIZATION	RECEIVED BY  NAME  THINDS ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  AME  T. P. JOPPAN	caldusing
	1840 1840	NAME  MYCH  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  TEMPO  ORGANIZATION  DOOP  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  THUDOLA  ORGANIZATION  THUDOLA  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION	3
	1840 1840	NAME  MYCH  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  TEMPO  ORGANIZATION  DROP  SIGNATURE  MANNAME  MANNAME  SIGNATURE  MANNAME  M	RECEIVED BY  MAME  THINDOLL  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE	caldusic
	1840 1840	NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  DROP  SIGNATURE  WWWM  NAME	RECEIVED BY  NAME  THINGS ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  HAME  HAME	caldusing
	1840 1840	NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  PANE  ORGANIZATION  NAME  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION	caldusing
	1840 1840	NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  PANE  ORGANIZATION  DROP  SIGNATURE  WWWM  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  NAME	caldusing
	1840 1840	NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  TEMPO  ORGANIZATION  DROP  SIGNATURE  WWWW  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME	RECEIVED BY  MAME  THINDOLL  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	caldusing

#### FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY - LAW ENFORCEMENT SENSITIVE



# DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY US ARMY CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION LABORATORY 4930 N 31ST STREET FOREST PARK, GA 30297-5205

CILA - EP

06 December 2008

EVIDENCE CUSTODIAN NCISRA MIRAMAR CA BOX 452138 SAN DIEGO, CA 92145

SUBJECT: Evidence Processing - Receipt of Evidence

USACIL Case Number: 2008-CID131-2407

Investigating Office Case Number:

12JUN08-MWMM-0025-8FMA Container ID: 08-11-283-B

- 1. Your evidence submission has been received at the United States Army Criminal Investigation Laboratory on 11/24/2008 from the NCISRA MIRAMAR CA, via FedEx Mail Number:797129280143 When submitting additional evidence for this case, please cite your case number and the USACIL case number on the Forensic Laboratory Examination Request. Include an email address and fax number.
- 2. Your case is currently being processed as ROUTINE / Routine and the projected routing as: Trace Evidence, DNA.
- 3. If you have any questions concerning the status of the case, or if you need to expedite/cancel the case, please contact us by phone, FAX, or E-mail. The numbers are as follows: TELEPHONE: Comercial: (404) 469-7109/7110/7082/4612/4613/4614 DSN:797-7109/7110/7082/4613/4614/4612 FAX: Comercial: (404) 469-4615 DSN:797-4615 E-MAIL: usacil@usacil.army.mil or undersigned direct.

VICTOR GONZALEZ Evidence Controller



AN ASCLD/LAB ACCREDITED LABORATORY (SINCE 1985)

1	-344	WHOM PROPERTY SEIZED	VESTIGATIVE SERVICE	365-00	THE OF SEIZURE
MI	11 12 ( LF )	Emples Co	- yelem Allas	WHERE PROPERTY SEIZE	40008 1110 1000
	TEM QUAN-	DISPOSAL DESCI	RIPTION OF ARTICLE - MODEL NUMBER APPROPRIATE.	ABER, SERIAL NUMBER, II	1
		lea d	6 + 41 LD		MOXII DYD Maria
			ed ending las	d Alelesa	CHAILUT, call
				tives ingi	And ME 2900
			Holh.	Today.	
NAME A	ND SIGNATURE OF	WITHESS (IF AVAILABLE)			
			1 11 60	ATURE OF RECEIVING S/	
ITEM	DATE & TIME	RELEASED	CHAIN OF CUSTOL	) Y	A 54
ITEM	TIME	RELEASED NAME	ву	VED BY	PURPOSE
ITEM	PATE & TIME 2	RELEASED	BY RECE		PURPOSE  Sale Krayy
A	79UCTC8	NAME ORGANIZATION	NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  NAME		
A	79UCTC8	NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE	RECE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE		
A	7900TC8 11/19	NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE ORGANIZATION	NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE NAME NAME		Enlikery'z
A	7900TC8 11.19	NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE	NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	5	Enlikery'z
A	7900TC8 11.19	NAME ORGANIZATION  NAME ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION	NAME ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	5	Enlikery'z
A	7900TC8 11/19	NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE  NAME ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE	5	Enlikery'z

	100	TROL		E CUSTODY DOCUME
NAME	0F RESSON 500	HOM PROPERTY SEIZED	LOG NUMBER	DATE AND TIME OF SEIZURE
),	CAR AL	COUJEK	THE PROPERTY SI	1945 1945
MI TIT	LE		Alwarn del	7708
ITE	W QUAN-	DISPOSAL DESCRIPTION	DT USMI	
A	TITY	ACTION VALUE WHEN APPROP	ARTICLE - MODEL NUMBER, SERIAL NUMBER	R, IDENTIFYING MARKS, CONDITION, AND
1	/	On (1) 10	own some la toute.	
		10	111/1	) " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
		1 . 1)00 (	ox lotaled 17 Muni	S MWMIN CUZESF
		1/ WIACKED	, Donce 42 Swith 1/4	NT ISHI E /
		1.1.1		PI LOWER TOWN
		210,000 00	And evilence lya	- , hicokyl VIB
		75A46	c8.	7: /
	E. C. C. C. W. T.			
			416	
			2 16	
NAME AN	D SIGNATURE OF	WITNESS (IF AVAILABLE)	NAME AND SIGNATURE OF RECEIVE	IG 5/A
ri Bari		Ollain	-/1	1 4
			I IIL PHETANV	
	DATEA	- III	OF CUSTODY	
ITEM	DATE & TIME	RELEASED BY	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE
	DATE & TIME	NAME	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE
	75 A111 6	NAME // CONTRACTION	RECEIVED BY  NAME  // // ////// // ORGANIZAŢION	PURPOSE
	TIME	NAME	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  COLUMN	- ( (
	75 A111 6	ORGANIZATION  A/( )  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  // // ////// // ORGANIZAŢION	- ( (
	75 A111 6	NAME  ORGANIZATION  A/(1)	RECEIVED BY  NAME	- ( (
	75AH168	ORGANIZATION  AND SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION	RECEIVED BY  NAME	- ( (
	75AH168	ORGANIZATION A/(1) SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  THE CALL  NAME  ORGANIZATION	- ( (
	75AH168	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME	- ( (
	75AH168	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  THE CALL  NAME  ORGANIZATION	- ( (
	75AH168	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	- ( (
	75AH168	ORGANIZATION  A/(// SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION	- ( (
A A	7541168	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE NAME	- ( (
	7541168	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  ORGANIZATION	- ( (
	SSY	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	- ( (
	75 A 116 08	ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE	RECEIVED BY  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME  ORGANIZATION  SIGNATURE  NAME	- ( (

U.S. NAVAL CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIVE SERVICE EVIDENCE CUSTODY DOCUMENT CODE A LOG NUMBER DATE DATE AND TIME OF SEIZURE 17 DUNOY: MWAIN DOZZ FEMA CHALLECT NAME OF PERSON FROM WHOM PROPERTY SEIZED El Policia FASIET 20 4 (a. ) 400 AM MI TITLE STUACKER LOUGLAS SCOTT / CAPT US. HC ITEM QUAN-DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLE - MODEL NUMBER, SERIAL NUMBER, IDENTIFYING MARKS, CONDITION, AND VALUE WHEN APPROPRIATE. 1 ender len SAB 0444108. NAME AND SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (IF AVAILABLE) NAME AND SIGNATURE OF RECEIVING S/A DATE & ITEM RELEASED BY TIME RECEIVED BY PURPOSE Parice 1 ORGANIZATION NUIS tu dence SIGNATURE 12, All 3) ORGANIZATION 1 2:10 NAME ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE SIGNATURE NAME NAME ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

CHAIN OF CUSTODY CONTINUED ON REVERSE

NCIS FORM 5520/118 (NEW 10/72)

000018

MAME O	F PERSON FROM W	HOM PROPERTY SEIZED	75- SEMA 372-" C	TE AND TIME OF SEIZURE
NI TITLI	SILLA PA	NEK SEIZED	1765 Colora & M.	D
1		CONGLAS SUTT /C.		6. 11, R. Zaib, C)
ITEM	QUAN- TITY		ARTICLE - MODEL NUMBER, SERIAL NUMBER, I	DENTIFYING MARKS, CONDITION, AN
A	)	One (1)	hown pepa in a	11/4 6 (D
		Kara kyd	realitortaines	on Mond
		(D) L. IL	e that with I	m Paleus
		a.d.	contest SitBOnd	d Friderity USCS
	9*			er i veren gan
ari. 54			1141	
			Will Parte	
AME AND	D SIGNATURE OF W	VITNESS (IF AVAILABLE)	·	
			NAME AND SIGNATURE OF RECEIVING	Then I de ?
	T	CHA	IN OF CUSTODY	<del>7 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 </del>
ITEM	DATE & TIME	RELEASED BY	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE
4	CLAUGA	ORGANIZATION	NAME THE SOURCE OF	Schlerery
<i>/</i> (	1613	NCIS SIGNATURE,	FO denti	
	. 515	MAKE AND	Staras	
A	13.Pot. 15	ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION DOWN	
H	ا بردار	SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE	Ower 1
		NAME	NAME	1740 /
		ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION	1
		SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE	
		NAME	NAME	
- 7		ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION	1
		SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE	1
	7. Capt Wacker, 5520/118 (NEW 10	_		000019

0105-LF-800-5520

U.S.	NAVAL C	RIMINAL INVESTIGATI	IVE SERVICE EVIDENCE	CUSTODY DOCUMEN
MAME O	MM 17	VILACS - MUMAI - CO 25 - C		E AND TIME OF SEIZURE
	coner, ·	F (SICA	7086 Lecund St.	Carlled CA 97
S/V	DACKER.	COUGLAS SCOTT/CA	IPT WMC	COLORD THAT
ITEM	QUAM- TITY	DISPOSAL DESCRIPTION OF AR	TICLE - MODEL MUMBER SERVER AND THE	DENTIFYING MARKS, CONDITION, AND
A	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	Cuttion	(1) bown paper by	y continued to
		i.d. te sur	ons layton with c	MODERNER OF
		l. Jud 56	ough taken town	. cooled whenter
		SMAG To.	ONA conpareson	1 , Seath Meville
		luza and	to hold 2000	PHALLOS.
	(50.1)		10/6 1.16d	
			0 1.161	
NAME AND	SIGNATURE OF V	VITNESS (IF AVAILABLE)	NAME AND SIGNATURE OF RECEIVING	5/A
Nacharita Supri.	40 M 60 . 2 · 1 · -	CHAIN	OF CUSTODY	H HI
ITEM	DATE &	RELEASED BY		
		NAME	RECEIVED BY	PURPOSE
A	0441608	PLUSC Joh. R.	DOIGGA T, MT	Eucloure
	0809	N(15 SIGNATURE	ACTS SIGNATURE	Custools
		NAME III	NAME	V
		ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION	
		SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE	
		NAME	NAME	
		ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION	
		SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE	
		NAME	NAME	
		ORGANIZATION	ORGANIZATION	
		SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE	
NCIS FORM	Capt Wacker	(72) CHAIN OF CUSTO	ODY CONTINUED ON REVERSE	000020 0105-LF-800-5520